Graduation Rates for Full-time, First-Time Degree Seeking Students in Bachelor's Degree Programs

Institution

College of New Jersey
Kean University
Montclair University

N J City University
NJIT

Ramapo College
Rowan University
Rutgers - Camden
Rutgers - Newark
Rutgers - New Bruns
Stockton University
Wm. Paterson University

TOTAL, Public Institutions

Bloomfield College

Caldwell University

Centenary University

College of Saint Elizabeth

Drew University

Fairleigh Dickinson University-Florham
Campus

Fairleigh Dickinson University-Metropolitan
Campus

Felician University

Georgian Court University

Monmouth University

Pillar College

Princeton University

Rider University

Saint Peter's University

Seton Hall University

Stevens Institute of Technology

TOTAL, Pub-Mission Ind

2013
Cohort
N

1,404
1,493
3,030
577
957
901
1,502
494
985
6,393
1,066
1,289

20,091

416
329
185
124
399

511

578
151
275
906
50
1,285
909
607
1,338
622

8,685

(2013-2019)

Graduated after:

4 years
N

1,052
320
1,356
73
354
434
743
166
398
3,996
647
438

9,977

78
179
88
58
262

234

166
40
108
543

1
1,163
532
285
893
284

4,904

Source: IPEDS Graduation Rates Survey (Downloaded 6/12/2020).

%

74.9%
21.4%
44.8%
12.7%
37.0%
48.2%
49.5%
33.6%
40.4%
62.5%
60.7%
34.0%

49.7%

18.8%
54.4%
47.6%
46.8%
65.7%

45.8%

28.7%
26.5%
39.3%
59.9%

2.0%
89.7%
58.5%
47.0%
66.7%
45.7%

56.5%

5 years
N

1,183
612
1,907
191
593
533
1,042
284
632
4,999
796
666

13,438

134
222
97
63
276

310

209
63
139
655

1
1,240
608
349
963
510

5,839

%

84.3%
41.0%
62.9%
33.1%
62.0%
59.2%
69.4%
57.5%
64.2%
78.2%
74.7%
51.7%

66.9%

32.2%
67.5%
52.4%
50.8%
69.2%

60.7%

36.2%
41.7%
50.5%
72.3%

2.0%
96.5%
66.9%
57.5%
72.0%
82.0%

67.2%

6 years
N

1,204
696
2,029
234
637
648
1,089
319
679
5,354
821
713

14,423

144
226
99
66
277

320

284
71
148
663

6
1,257
613
361
974
527

6,036

%

85.8%
46.6%
67.0%
40.6%
66.6%
71.9%
72.5%
64.6%
68.9%
83.7%
77.0%
55.3%

71.8%

34.6%
68.7%
53.5%
53.2%
69.4%

62.6%

49.1%
47.0%
53.8%
73.2%
12.0%
97.8%
67.4%
59.5%
72.8%
84.7%

69.5%



Graduation Rates for Full-time, First-Time Degree Seeking Students in Bachelor's Degree Programs

Institution

Berkeley College-Woodland Park
Chamberlain University-New Jersey
DeVry University-New Jersey

Eastern International College-Belleville
Eastern International College-Jersey City
Eastwick College-Ramsey

Strayer University-New Jersey

University of Phoenix-New Jersey

TOTAL, PROPRIETARY

Bais Medrash Mayan Hatorah

Bais Medrash Toras Chesed

Beth Medrash of Asbury Park
Mesivta Keser Torah

Rabbi Jacob Joseph School
Rabbinical College of America
Rabbinical Seminary Mkor Chaim
Talmudical Academy-New Jersey
Yeshiva Bais Aharon

Yeshiva Chemdas Hatorah
Yeshiva Gedola Tiferes Yaakov Yitzchok
Yeshiva Gedola Tiferes Yerachmiel
Yeshiva Gedolah Keren Hatorah
Yeshiva Gedolah of Cliffwood
Yeshiva Gedolah of Woodlake Village
Yeshiva Gedolah Shaarei Shmuel
Yeshiva Gedolah Tiferes Boruch
Yeshiva Gedolah Zichron Leyma
Yeshiva Toras Chaim

Yeshiva Yesodei Hatorah
Yeshivas Be'er Yitzchok

Yeshivas Emek Hatorah

TOTAL, RELIGIOUS

TOTAL, INDEPENDENT

GRAND TOTAL

2013
Cohort
N

808
108

63

50

71

1

33

1,134

28

32

17

18
14

26
21

16
18

54
23

278

10,097

30,188

(2013-2019)

Graduated after:

4 years
N %
79 9.8%
0
15 13.9%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
2 6.1%
96 8.5%
0
0 0.0%
0
0
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0
0
0
0 0.0%
7 33.3%
0
2 12.5%
3 16.7%
1 33.3%
9 16.7%
7 30.4%
0 0.0%
0
29 10.4%
5,029 49.8%
15,006 49.7%

Source: IPEDS Graduation Rates Survey (Downloaded 6/12/2020).

5 years
N

106
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36

6,003

19,441

%
13.1%

17.6%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
9.1%

11.3%

0.0%

0.0%

11.8%

5.6%
7.1%

0.0%
47.6%

12.5%
16.7%
33.3%
16.7%
30.4%

0.0%

12.9%

59.5%

64.4%

6 years
N

355
0
26
43
31
42
0

6

503
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55

6,594

21,017

%
43.9%

24.1%
68.3%
62.0%
59.2%

0.0%
18.2%

44.4%

14.3%

6.3%

11.8%

5.6%
7.1%

0.0%
47.6%

87.5%
22.2%
33.3%
16.7%
30.4%

0.0%

19.8%

65.3%

69.6%



