Graduation Rates for Full-time, First-Time Degree Seeking Students in Bachelor's Degree Programs (2013-2019)

	2013 Cohort	Graduated after: 4 years		5 years		6 years	
<u>Institution</u>	<u>N</u>	<u>N</u>	<u>%</u>	<u>Ň</u>	<u>%</u>	<u>N</u>	<u>%</u>
College of New Jersey	1,404	1,052	74.9%	1,183	84.3%	1,204	85.8%
Kean University	1,493	320	21.4%	612	41.0%	696	46.6%
Montclair University	3,030	1,356	44.8%	1,907	62.9%	2,029	67.0%
N J City University	577	73	12.7%	191	33.1%	234	40.6%
NJIT	957	354	37.0%	593	62.0%	637	66.6%
Ramapo College	901	434	48.2%	533	59.2%	648	71.9%
Rowan University	1,502	743	49.5%	1,042	69.4%	1,089	72.5%
Rutgers - Camden	494	166	33.6%	284	57.5%	319	64.6%
Rutgers - Newark	985	398	40.4%	632	64.2%	679	68.9%
Rutgers - New Bruns	6,393	3,996	62.5%	4,999	78.2%	5,354	83.7%
Stockton University	1,066	647	60.7%	796	74.7%	821	77.0%
Wm. Paterson University	1,289	438	34.0%	666	51.7%	713	55.3%
TOTAL, Public Institutions	20,091	9,977	49.7%	13,438	66.9%	14,423	71.8%
Bloomfield College	416	78	18.8%	134	32.2%	144	34.6%
Caldwell University	329	179	54.4%	222	67.5%	226	68.7%
Centenary University	185	88	47.6%	97	52.4%	99	53.5%
College of Saint Elizabeth	124	58	46.8%	63	50.8%	66	53.2%
Drew University	399	262	65.7%	276	69.2%	277	69.4%
Fairleigh Dickinson University-Florham	000	202	00.1 70	210	00.270	211	00.470
Campus	511	234	45.8%	310	60.7%	320	62.6%
Fairleigh Dickinson University-Metropolitan	011	204	40.070	010	00.7 70	020	02.070
Campus	578	166	28.7%	209	36.2%	284	49.1%
Felician University	151	40	26.5%	63	41.7%	71	47.0%
Georgian Court University	275	108	39.3%	139	50.5%	148	53.8%
Monmouth University	906	543	59.9%	655	72.3%	663	73.2%
Pillar College	50	1	2.0%	1	2.0%	6	12.0%
Princeton University	1,285	1,153	89.7%	1,240	96.5%	1,257	97.8%
Rider University	909	532	58.5%	608	66.9%	613	67.4%
Saint Peter's University	607	285	47.0%	349	57.5%	361	59.5%
Seton Hall University	1,338	893	66.7%	963	72.0%	974	72.8%
Stevens Institute of Technology	622	284	45.7%	510	82.0%	527	84.7%
TOTAL, Pub-Mission Ind	8,685	4,904	56.5%	5,839	67.2%	6,036	69.5%

Source: IPEDS Graduation Rates Survey (Downloaded 6/12/2020).

Graduation Rates for Full-time, First-Time Degree Seeking Students in Bachelor's Degree Programs (2013-2019)

	2013	Graduated after:					
	Cohort	4 years		5 years		6 years	
<u>Institution</u>	<u>N</u>	<u>N</u>	<u>%</u>	<u>N</u>	<u>%</u>	<u>N</u>	<u>%</u>
Berkeley College-Woodland Park	808	79	9.8%	106	13.1%	355	43.9%
Chamberlain University-New Jersey		0		0		0	
DeVry University-New Jersey	108	15	13.9%	19	17.6%	26	24.1%
Eastern International College-Belleville	63	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	43	68.3%
Eastern International College-Jersey City	50	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	31	62.0%
Eastwick College-Ramsey	71	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	42	59.2%
Strayer University-New Jersey	1	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
University of Phoenix-New Jersey	33	2	6.1%	3	9.1%	6	18.2%
TOTAL, PROPRIETARY	1,134	96	8.5%	128	11.3%	503	44.4%
Bais Medrash Mayan Hatorah		0		0		0	
Bais Medrash Toras Chesed	28	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	4	14.3%
Beth Medrash of Asbury Park		0		0		0	
Mesivta Keser Torah		0		0		0	
Rabbi Jacob Joseph School	32	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	2	6.3%
Rabbinical College of America	17	0	0.0%	2	11.8%	2	11.8%
Rabbinical Seminary Mkor Chaim		0		0		0	
Talmudical Academy-New Jersey	18	0	0.0%	1	5.6%	1	5.6%
Yeshiva Bais Aharon	14	0	0.0%	1	7.1%	1	7.1%
Yeshiva Chemdas Hatorah		0		0		0	
Yeshiva Gedola Tiferes Yaakov Yitzchok		0		0		0	
Yeshiva Gedola Tiferes Yerachmiel		0		0		0	
Yeshiva Gedolah Keren Hatorah	26	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
Yeshiva Gedolah of Cliffwood	21	7	33.3%	10	47.6%	10	47.6%
Yeshiva Gedolah of Woodlake Village		0		0		0	
Yeshiva Gedolah Shaarei Shmuel	16	2	12.5%	2	12.5%	14	87.5%
Yeshiva Gedolah Tiferes Boruch	18	3	16.7%	3	16.7%	4	22.2%
Yeshiva Gedolah Zichron Leyma	3	1	33.3%	1	33.3%	1	33.3%
Yeshiva Toras Chaim	54	9	16.7%	9	16.7%	9	16.7%
Yeshiva Yesodei Hatorah	23	7	30.4%	7	30.4%	7	30.4%
Yeshivas Be'er Yitzchok	8	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
Yeshivas Emek Hatorah		0		0		0	
TOTAL, RELIGIOUS	278	29	10.4%	36	12.9%	55	19.8%
TOTAL, INDEPENDENT	10,097	5,029	49.8%	6,003	59.5%	6,594	65.3%
GRAND TOTAL	30,188	15,006	49.7%	19,441	64.4%	21,017	69.6%

Source: IPEDS Graduation Rates Survey (Downloaded 6/12/2020).